
WEEK 1
W/C 31ST JULY




NATIONAL ALLOTMENTS
WEEK

WEEK 2
W/C 7TH AUGUST




FUN WITH NATURE

WEEK 3
W/C 14TH AUGUST




MINI BEASTS

WEEK 4
W/C 21ST AUGUST




SPORTS AND GAMES

MORLEY
Tuesday 1st August

PM - Decorated planters



Wednesday 2nd August
PM - Lets Grow - Plant up your planter with

edible plants to take home



EAST ARDSLEY
Thursday 3rd August

PM - Decorated planters 



Friday 4th August
PM - Lets Grow - Plant up your planter with

edible plants to take home

MORLEY
Tuesday 7th August

PM - Den building and capture the flag game



Wednesday 9th August
PM - Survival tracking games, use the clues

to track, find and capture the opposing team



EAST ARDSLEY
Thursday 10th August

PM - Den building and capture the flag game



Friday 11th August 
All day - Trip to Lotherton Hall 

MORLEY
Tuesday 15th August

PM - Mini beast hunt and make your own
mini beast



Wednesday 16th August

PM - Make a mini beast hotel



EAST ARDSLEY 
Thursday 17th August

PM - Mini beast hunt and make your own
mini beast



Friday 18th August

PM - Make a mini beast hotel

MORLEY
Monday 21st August

All day - Trip to Lotherton Hall 



Wednesday 23rd August
PM - Giant games and sport activities



EAST ARDSLEY

Thursday 24th August
PM - Survival tracking games, use the clues

to track, find and capture the opposing team



Friday 25th August
PM - Giant games and spo﻿rt activities

GO WILD SUMMER
2023 ACTIVITIES

Funded by Leeds Community Foundation

For more information and to book contact

nicola.ramsden@groundwork.org.uk         07824 343 693

All sessions begin at 10am with a simple food related activity and cookery session. A free hot lunch will be provided.



WEEK 1
W/C 31ST JULY

WEEK 2
W/C 7TH AUGUST

WEEK 3
W/C 14TH AUGUST

WEEK 4
W/C 21ST AUGUST

MORLEY
Tuesday 1st August

Italian tomato pasta, garlic bread and salad

with fruit salad




Wednesday 2nd August
Vegetable curry, rice and naan bread




EAST ARDSLEY
Thursday 3rd August

Italian tomato pasta, garlic bread and salad

with fruit salad




Friday 4th August
Vegetable curry, rice and naan bread

MORLEY
Tuesday 8th August

Jacket potato with tuna mayo, beans or

cheese and salad




Wednesday 9th August
Fake-away - Make your own tortilla pizza

with salad and banana bread




EAST ARDSLEY
Thursday 10th August

Jacket potato with tuna mayo, beans or

cheese and salad




Friday 11th August
Trip to Lotherton Hall - Picnic lunch

provided by the venue

MORLEY
Tuesday 15th August

Black bean and rice tacos with salad




Wednesday 16th August
Mushroom and garlic pasta with cheese

and salad




EAST ARDSLEY
Thursday 17th August

Black bean and rice tacos with salad




Friday 18th August
Mushroom and garlic pasta with cheese

and salad 

MORLEY
Monday 21st August

Trip to Lotherton Hall - Picnic lunch

provided by the venue




Wednesday 23rd August
Celebration picnic; the best of the summer 




EAST ARDSLEY
Thursday 24th August

Fake-away - Make your own tortilla pizza

with salad and banana bread




Friday 25th August
Celebration picnic; the best of the summer 

GO WILD SUMMER
2023 FOOD MENU

Funded by Leeds Community Foundation

For more information and to book contact

nicola.ramsden@groundwork.org.uk         07824 343 693

For dietary allergies or any queries please contact us to discuss your child's needs 


